:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8026331

Dec 21, 2023 - 06:27 (UTC)

In epoch 250,822 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 853701 - 0.017273344 ETH®
38.24 USD

2 853702 - 0.017208264 ETH®
38.10 USD

3 853703 - 0.017300674 ETH®
38.30 USD

4 853704 - 0.017214434 ETH®
38.11 USD

S 853705 - 0.017281930 ETH®
38.26 USD

6 853706 - 0.017220976 ETH&
38.13 USD

7 853707 - 0.017226991 ETH®
38.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/8026331
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/250822
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853701
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853702
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853703
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853704
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853705
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853706
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853707

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

853708

853709

853711

853712

853714

853715

Validator Id

943950

Amount

- 0.017272131
38.24 USD

- 0.017274273
38.25 USD

- 0.017223029
38.13 USD

- 0.017282010
38.26 USD

- 0.017273307
38.24 USD

- 0.017228505
38.14 USD

- 0.058673993
129.92 USD

- 0.017219740
38.13 USD

- 0.017304259
38.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.040732244
90.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853708
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853709
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853710
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853711
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853712
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853713
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853714
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853715
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/853716
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/543950

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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